Program No 1248-S Term Date of award To 4/30/04(2005)
TITLE: Fast Fact Brochures-NDIC

ITEM NO.
. FILM:
(a) Trapping halftones within keyline rules
perillustration.............ccoooiviiiii
Four color Process Films of Illustrations:

DESCRIPTION

BASIS OF
AWARD

Price offered is for complete set/4 color process films

(b) Over 16 129(25) to 32 258(50 sqg. in.) image

(c) Each additional 645mmzcone sg. in) over 64 516mm2
(100 sq. in.)

Electronic Pre-press:
(d) Trim/Page Size Unit produced from electronic file
PEIPAGE. ..ottt e
(e) System Timework...per hour.............ccceoeeiineniinnnns
Il PRINTING AND BINDING:
Per Brochure
(@)  Printing 4-color process
(1) Makeready and/or Setup.............ccceeeviininiinnnnnnn
(2) Running Per 1,000 COpIes..........cccvvviiiiiniiinneinnnn,
REPRINTS
Per Brochure
(b)  Printing 4-color process
(1) Makeready and/or Setup.............cceeeiiiniiiinnnnnn.
(2) Running Per 1,000 COPIES..........coevvveiiiiiiiiiineeans
Ml ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:
(a) Scoring on folds......... per 100 leaves....................
(b) Shrink Film Wrapping...... per package..................
v PACKING:
@ Bulk shipments:
(1) Packing and sealing shipping containers
PEr CONLAINET.......ooviiiiiiiiiii e

(2) Palletizing........ perpallet.............ccooeviiiiininn
CONTRACTOR TOTALS
DISCOUNT

DISCOUNTED TOTALS

15

10

120
10

15
300

Evolutions Impressions
Rochester, NY
UNIT RATE COST

2.00

45.00

1.00

8.75
85.00

590.00
51.25

590.00
100.50

1.25
0.21

1.25
12.50

0.25%

60.00

675.00

10.00

1,050.00
850.00

8,850.00
15,375.00

5,900.00
3,015.00

8,250.00
1,386.00

206.25
187.50
$45,814.75
$114.54
$45,700.21

McDonald & Eudy Printers Niagara Printing Corp.

Temple Hills, MD
UNIT RATE COST

Niagara Falls, NY
UNIT RATE COST

15.00 450.00 5.00 150.00
55.00 825.00 30.00 450.00
65.00 650.00 40.00 400.00
8.00 960.00 32.00 3,840.00
75.00 750.00 65.00 650.00
950.00 14,250.00 320.00 4,800.00
80.00 24,000.00 51.00 15,300.00
975.00 9,750.00 180.00 1,800.00
85.00 2,550.00 45.00 1,350.00
0.75 4,950.00 1.75 11,550.00
0.20 1,320.00 0.20 1,320.00
1.50 247.50 1.00 165.00
15.00 225.00 25.00 375.00
$60,927.50 $42,150.00
1.00% $609.28 2.00% $843.00
$60,318.22 $41,307.00

Page 1of1

Techna Graphics Service Thorner Press
Nesquehoning, PA Buffalo, NY
UNIT RATE COST UNIT RATE COST

15.00 450.00 2.00 60.00
25.00 375.00 45.00 675.00
50.00 500.00 3.00 30.00
60.00 7,200.00 11.35 1,362.00
60.00 600.00 60.00 600.00
363.20 5,448.00 550.00 8,250.00
94.33 28,299.00 58.45 17,535.00
363.20 3,632.00 550.00 5,500.00
82.67 2,480.10 58.45 1,753.50
0.75 4,950.00 0.50 3,300.00
2.50 16,500.00 0.16 1,056.00
4.00 660.00 1.00 165.00
100.00 1,500.00 20.00 300.00
$72,594.10 $40,586.50
1.00% $725.94 2.00% $811.73
$71,868.16 $39,774.77
AWARDED



